Productc

UM92w

UM92w

Omhulde cu baar soepel 32x6mm 630A lengte 2000mm

Technische eigenschappen

Stroom / temperatuur

Nominale stroom

Afmetingen
Dikte rail
Hoogte railsysteem

Lengte railsysteem

Samenstelling

Aantal velden in de breedte

Materiaal

Materiaal

Technische wijzigingen voorbehouden

630 A

6-6 mm
32 mm

2000 mm

Koper



